plant

assSessor

PLANT SPEC ENQUIRY

Date 04-February-2014
Assessor Rhys Wieneke
Company B & J Equipment
Make CompAir
Model 900-100S Cummins
Type Compressors - Trailing
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UNIT DETAILS

IDENTIFICATION

Date 20140204 -155405
Assessor Rhys Wieneke

Make CompAir

Model 900-100S Cummins
Type Compressors - Trailing

STANDARD FEATURES

- Noise Test Results

1. Manufacturers specified noise level dBA

Capacities
Fuel tank capacitv (litres)

Dimensions/Weiahts

Height (mm)

Length, draw bar down (mm)
Length, drawbar up (mm)
Operating weight (ka)

Width (mm)

Enaine

Enaine make & model
Engine number

Fuel consumption (lit/min)
Power (kW@rpm)

Plant Classifications
Class

Year

Work Capabilities

Free air deliverv (lit/min)
Normal work pressure (kPa)
Normal work pressure (kPa)-

75

390

2200
4170
5590
4700
1880

Cummins LTA10-C290

36
210@2100

1992 - 1994

425
700
700
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