



PLANT SPEC ENQUIRY

Date 04-February-2014
Assessor Rhys Wieneke
Company B & J Equipment
Make CompAir
Model 900-100S Cummins
Type Compressors - Trailing

UNIT DETAILS**IDENTIFICATION**

Date	20140204 -155405
Assessor	Rhys Wieneke
Make	CompAir
Model	900-100S Cummins
Type	Compressors - Trailing

STANDARD FEATURES**- Noise Test Results**

1. Manufacturers specified noise level dBA 75

Capacities

Fuel tank capacity (litres) 390

Dimensions/Weights

Height (mm)	2200
Length, draw bar down (mm)	4170
Length, drawbar up (mm)	5590
Operating weight (kg)	4700
Width (mm)	1880

Engine

Engine make & model	Cummins LTA10-C290
Engine number	
Fuel consumption (lit/min)	36
Power (kW@rpm)	210@2100

Plant Classifications

Class	
Year	1992 - 1994

Work Capabilities

Free air delivery (lit/min)	425
Normal work pressure (kPa)	700
Normal work pressure (kPa)-	700

<END OF REPORT>
